
400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
BARANI GIORGIA28 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD S.T.RF

MESCHINI CATERINA27 2002 FINP S S. LAZIO NUOTO 07'12"57AF

BOTTAN CARLOTTA26 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 05'52"67RF

ZANNI LINDA25 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'32"16RF

SOMMAVILLA SIRIA24 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 05'24"29RF

MILANESI SARA23 2010 COOPERNUOTO 05'21"24RF

POLI VIOLA22 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'21"06RF

MESINI EMMA21 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 05'20"00AF

LAMBERTI SARA20 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'15"74RF

MONTANARI STELLA19 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'14"43AF

BARCHETTI LAURA18 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 05'11"07RF

MENEGHETTI GIORGIA17 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 05'06"78RF

CORNIA SARA16 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'00"37AF

MANTOVAN ZOE15 2009 COOPERNUOTO 04'58"99RF

COCCHIO GIULIA14 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 04'57"65AF

SORINI MARGHERITA13 2004 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 04'54"34AF

BELLOCCHI INGRID12 2010 TA.BU. SSD 04'52"45RF

FERRARI ALESSIA11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 04'51"87RF

LUSUARDI SOFIA10 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 04'51"53RF

PINI VALENTINA9 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 04'49"50AF

CRAPAROTTA ALICE8 2008 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 04'47"75AF

PIZZI FRANCESCA7 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 04'46"88RF

BUCCI SARA6 2008 NUOTO PIOMBINO 04'46"81AF

TAMBURINI ALESSIA5 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 04'44"83RF

BASSI GIORGIA4 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 04'38"00RF

PERES MARTA3 2008 TA.BU. SSD 04'37"53AF

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA2 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 04'35"65AF

ALDROVANDI GRETA1 2003 COOPERNUOTO 04'28"37AF

50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
SPAGNOLI AMY53 2012 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAF

ROMANI LUDOVICA52 2009 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RF

PAPPALARDO VALERIA51 1967 FINP ASD CRAZY WAVES 01'39"40AF

MAZZIERI REBECCA50 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"45EAF

MANTOAN LARA49 1999 FINP ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI
FINANZA

00'51"68AF

FERRARI MIA48 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'51"44EAF

FORNACIARI NICOLE47 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'51"05EAF

BONFANTI NOEMI46 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'49"74RF

MELONI LAURA45 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'48"40RF

ELEZI BIANKA44 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'46"88RF

BACCARANI LARA43 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'46"50RF

CORUZZI GIORGIA42 2006 FINP EGO NUOTO A.S.D. 00'45"30AF

BAROZZI ARIANNA41 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'45"00EAF

TACCONE AURORA40 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"25EAF

CATELLANI STELLA39 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'43"91EAF

MARANI SOFIA38 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'43"87AF

FUMAI EMILY37 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'43"25EAF

MORSELLI ANNA36 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'43"25RF

RAMPOLDI FERRARI ZOE
BENEDETTA

35 2006 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 00'42"61AF

MISTREANU VICTORIA34 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'42"45EAF

ZANCONATO GAIA33 2010 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'38"00RF

PALLADINO SERENA32 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"95RF

FURINI CLARA31 2008 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'37"81AF

BOTTAN CARLOTTA30 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"67RF

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA29 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'37"65EAF
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MESINI EMMA28 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"55AF

VIGNOLI ALICE27 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"48RF

TANNOIA ASIA26 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'37"06AF

IORI MARGOT25 2006 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'37"05AF

VIGNA ELEONORA24 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"02RF

DJEBALI INES23 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'36"83AF

RAGAZZI GIUDITTA22 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'36"27AF

SCHNEIDER MARGHERITA21 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'35"36RF

DALLACASA LUCREZIA20 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'35"13AF

MINOZZI LUCIA19 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"09AF

GUECCIA LINDA18 2009 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'34"73RF

DESIDERIO MATILDE17 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'34"62RF

MERLI ARIANNA16 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'34"59AF

ROSSI ALICE15 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"28RF

SANDONI ALICE14 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'34"25RF

ROSSI GAIA13 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"21RF

MORINI ARIANNA12 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"00EAF

BORTOLINI GRETA11 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'33"99AF

NIGGI VITTORIA10 2008 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 00'33"85AF

OLIVI MATILDE9 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'33"72AF

KLEMENT KLARISSA8 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'33"39AF

CODELUPPI ILARIA7 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"26AF

ROSSI SUSANNA6 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'32"53AF

GIULIANI LINDA5 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"80AF

PIZZOL GIADA4 2006 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00'31"73AF

BRAVACCINI GAIA3 2001 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'31"39AF

VALENTE GAIA2 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 00'31"25AF

TAUCER CATERINA1 2008 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00'30"66AF

50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
ALDRIGHI GIORGIO71 2011 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAM

DALL'OCA MATTIA70 2008 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RM

TIRABASSI EDDIE69 2010 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAM

ZANIBONI ALESSANDRO68 2007 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RM

D'ELIA GIUSEPPE67 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD S.T.RM

CAPELLI TOMMASO66 2009 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RM

DAVALLI PAOLO65 2009 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RM

SUBAZZOLI NICOLO'64 2011 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAM

BEDIN FADIGATI ANDREA63 2008 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.RM

LETE ALESSANDRO62 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'51"50EAM

FONTANESI ANDREA61 2011 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 00'49"14EAM

FERRARI TOMMASO60 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'48"20EAM

SARNELLI GIOVANNI59 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'46"30EAM

VENTURINI FLAVIO58 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'44"60EAM

MASCHIO MIRCO57 2005 FINP ASD A.S.P.E.A. PADOVA ONLUS 00'43"12AM

BONFIGLIOLI LEONARDO56 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"00EAM

BELTRAMI SAMUELE55 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"00EAM

MAROTTA EMANUELE54 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"50EAM

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO53 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"00EAM

NEVIANI DAVID52 2011 FINP ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI
FINANZA

00'37"65EAM

COSTA MATTEO51 2007 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 00'37"10RM

FUMAI FRANCESCO SAVERIO50 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'36"50EAM

ANNOVI MATTIA49 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'36"21RM

PREVIATO CHRISTIAN48 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"00EAM

DOMINICI MARCO47 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"53RM

DI DOMENICO MARC-ANDRE'46 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"50EAM

AMBRUOSI RAFFAELE45 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'35"37RM

BATTIATO CHRISTIAN44 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"36RM
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CANTAGALLI EDOARDO43 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'34"58RM

PASOTTI THOMAS42 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'34"50EAM

VOCINO DANIELE41 1996 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'34"06AM

GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM40 2004 FINP ASD CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00'33"88AM

TOTARO THOMAS39 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'33"76RM

VERRI SEBASTIANO38 2005 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"50AM

PASE NICOLO'37 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'33"37EAM

ALESSANDRINO DAVIDE36 2005 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'33"10AM

AMATI FAUSTO35 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'32"89RM

BOTNARU CRISTIAN34 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'32"53RM

RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO33 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"50RM

RODELLA THOMAS32 2006 FINP ASD A.S.P.E.A. PADOVA ONLUS 00'32"45AM

BONETTI CRISTIAN31 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"90RM

QUILETTI RICCARDO30 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"51RM

SERRI LUCA29 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"43AM

PASQUINUCCI RICCARDO28 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'30"96AM

ZULIANI DENNIS27 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'30"64RM

BERTELLI ANDREA26 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"49AM

VIVI LORENZO25 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'29"50AM

NEGRINI LUCA24 2005 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'29"37AM

SHELYAKIN ANDREA23 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"96AM

PSENEAC GABRIELE22 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"91AM

RAISA EMANUELE21 1996 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"80AM

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO'20 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'28"78RM

BARANI LORENZO19 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"72AM

CANTONI ALESSANDRO18 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'28"63RM

LANDOLFI RICCARDO17 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"44AM

STAGNI SIMONE16 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'27"93RM

CHICCOLI EDOARDO15 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'27"67AM

HAIDAR ALI14 2008 KUWAIT AQUATICS 00'27"50RM

MACCAFERRI JACOPO13 1998 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'27"50AM

VALENTINI TOMMASO12 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'27"12AM

DESIDERIO LUCA11 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'27"04RM

ZUBAID MOHAMAD10 2008 KUWAIT AQUATICS 00'26"70RM

PRAMPOLINI VALTER9 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'26"68AM

CURTI RICCARDO8 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'26"67AM

BELLEI ALESSANDRO7 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'26"54AM

GUERZONI LORENZO6 2000 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'26"49AM

GIACOMINI LARBI5 2006 TA.BU. SSD 00'26"40AM

SANTO DARIO4 2006 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'26"39AM

CADALORA SIMONE3 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"15AM

BERTOLDI MATTEO2 1997 COOPERNUOTO 00'25"33AM

MANNI FILIPPO1 1998 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'24"96AM

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
SCALISI VIOLA56 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA S.T.EAF

PESARE NICOLE55 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO S.T.EAF

DALLACASA LUCREZIA54 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO S.T.AF

TOFFANELLO ZAGATTI EMMA53 2010 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.RF

IACCHERI MIA52 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'35"60EAF

GALAFASSI EMMA51 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'33"39EAF

MARINI BEATRICE50 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'26"07AF

GAVIOLI GIULIA49 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'26"06EAF

PASTORE IRENE48 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'25"61RF

RIZZATI MARGHERITA47 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'24"40RF

PAPANI ANNA46 2007 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'24"10AF

TERRENI MATILDE45 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'23"97EAF

BALANI NOEMI44 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'22"85EAF

ESPOSITO FEDERICA43 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'22"51RF

Pagina 3  di 15www.goandswim.it

47° Meeting Nazionale Città di Modena

Modena, 16/06/2023, v. 50m

ELENCO ISCRITTI



PETTINELLA MARINA42 1995 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'21"15AF

ALGERI ISABELLA41 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'20"95EAF

MUCCI MARTINA40 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"75EAF

PIERACCINI FRANCESCA39 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'20"51RF

MEZZADRI ILARIA38 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"35AF

CORRADI SARA37 2006 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 01'19"90AF

GREGGIO ALICE36 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'18"90AF

VIGNOLI ALICE35 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'18"11RF

CRISTOFORI SOFIA34 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'17"47RF

ZAINTL ALICE33 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'16"95EAF

COCCHIO GIULIA32 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'16"03AF

BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA31 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'15"48RF

SACCHI ALIDA30 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'15"16RF

MASINI CECILIA29 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'14"83RF

VALMORI GIULIA28 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'14"47RF

POLETTI GIADA27 2007 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 01'14"19AF

CATTARINI GIADA26 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'14"04EAF

SOLI VERONICA25 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'13"84AF

MENEGHETTI GIORGIA24 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01'13"21RF

SARAIS VALENTINA23 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'13"09AF

POLLINI GIULIA22 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'12"28AF

FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA21 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'11"68RF

MORINI ARIANNA20 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'11"00EAF

GRASSILLI SOFIA19 2007 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'10"56AF

VALIERI ALESSANDRA18 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'10"45AF

DALLAGLIO CHIARA17 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'09"32RF

ODORICI ELISA16 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'08"12AF

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN15 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'08"03RF

BELLAROSA MARTINA14 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'07"76RF

NICOLINI ELENA13 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'07"72RF

RAGAZZI ELENA12 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'07"34RF

BAROZZI GIORGIA11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"98RF

BLASI ARIANNA10 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'06"91AF

GIULIANI LINDA9 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"92AF

FERRAZZO GRETA8 2006 TA.BU. SSD 01'05"35AF

PIZZOL GIADA7 2006 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01'05"21AF

MECUGNI MARTINA6 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'05"18AF

BOZZALI CHIARA5 2003 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'04"97AF

FONTANA VALERIA4 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'04"80AF

RIZZI MAYA3 2008 TA.BU. SSD 01'04"50AF

CURTI ELENA2 2005 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'03"26AF

CALANCA ELETTRA1 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 01'02"22AF

50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
ZAVAGNIN ETTORE39 2008 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.RM

ROMANO SAMUELE38 2011 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAM

DAVALLI PAOLO37 2009 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RM

FONTANESI ANDREA36 2011 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.EAM

CAPELLI TOMMASO35 2009 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RM

GIURBINO ROMEO34 2009 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'40"00RM

BEGGIATO LUIGI33 1998 FINP GS FIAMME GIALLE/ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO
GUARDIA DI FINANZA

01'15"40AM

ROSSI LORENZO32 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'00"85EAM

MARCHIORI FILIPPO31 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'52"69EAM

COPPOLA MICHELE30 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'51"99EAM

MORELLI EFREM29 1979 FINP GS FIAMME ORO/CANOTTIERI BALDESIO ASD 00'50"10AM

SARNELLI GIOVANNI28 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'47"35EAM

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO27 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'46"00EAM

BONFIGLIOLI LEONARDO26 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'45"00EAM
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BOLOGNINO LUCA25 1999 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'42"89AM

DALL'OCA MATTIA24 2008 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 00'42"00RM

TOTO NICOLO'23 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'41"35EAM

SCHIAVO RICCARDO22 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"35EAM

ZANIBONI ALESSANDRO21 2007 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 00'40"73RM

ZANCONATO MATTEO20 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'40"00RM

RONDINA FEDERICO19 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"62RM

VERRI SEBASTIANO18 2005 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"48AM

COSTA MATTEO17 2007 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 00'38"99RM

NEGRINI LUCA16 2005 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'38"37AM

RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO15 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"85RM

PERSI LORENZO14 2004 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'37"82AM

AGRESTI EMANUELE13 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"91AM

SURANITI FRANCESCO12 2003 ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE ASD 00'33"81AM

BALESTRI IACOPO11 2005 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 00'33"52AM

FERRONI MARCO10 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"34RM

PIRONDI FEDERICO9 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'32"34AM

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO8 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'32"32RM

COSTANTINI ENRICO7 2006 TA.BU. SSD 00'32"06AM

DEFILIPPIS ANGELO RAFFAELE6 2006 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"00AM

TRANI MARCO5 2006 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'31"77AM

TESSER LORENZO4 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 00'31"25RM

FACOTTO ANDREA3 2006 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'30"90AM

DALLARI ANDREA2 2005 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"62AM

FAGNINI DENIS1 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"50RM

100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
ROMANI LUDOVICA63 2009 CANOTTIERI MINCIO S.T.RF

MAZZIERI REBECCA62 2011 COOPERNUOTO 02'07"90EAF

BELTRAMI CECILIA61 2012 COOPERNUOTO 02'04"00EAF

MINELLI FLAVIA MAEL60 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'02"63EAF

MONTANARI MARTA59 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'52"40EAF

GHIRETTI GIULIA58 1994 FINP GS FIAMME ORO/EGO NUOTO A.S.D. 01'51"49AF

TACCONE AURORA57 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'50"90EAF

MELONI VIOLA56 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'50"73RF

ESPOSITO GAIA55 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'49"30EAF

FORNACIARI NICOLE54 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'47"39EAF

D'ANDREA FRANCESCA53 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'45"30EAF

IACCHERI MIA52 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'43"90EAF

MAINI LARA51 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'43"49EAF

VENIERO RACHELE50 2010 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'42"47RF

AZZANI SOFIA49 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'41"05RF

CORRADI SARA48 2006 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 01'39"91AF

TUSO AURORA47 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'38"73EAF

GAVIOLI GIULIA46 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'38"40EAF

VITUSHYNSKYY ANNA MARIA45 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'38"40EAF

ZANCONATO GAIA44 2010 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 01'37"18RF

ROSSI CORINNA43 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'35"90EAF

MARIN INGRID42 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'35"36AF

NOLE' VITTORIA41 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'34"96RF

NUMEROSO BIANCA40 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'34"80EAF

RAMPOLDI FERRARI ZOE
BENEDETTA

39 2006 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 01'33"54AF

DESTRADI ALESSIA38 1999 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'32"90AF

BEGHELLI CARLOTTA37 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'32"53RF

TERRENI MATILDE36 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'32"40EAF

BARTOLINI ALESSIA35 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'31"53RF

FOLLONI GIORGIA34 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'31"53AF

BERNI ROMINA33 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'31"09RF
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FIORENTINI FEDERICA32 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'30"74AF

ZONELLINI VITTORIA31 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'30"09RF

YOSHIYAMA BICE SATSUKI30 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'29"20EAF

MILANESI SARA29 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'28"46RF

ZAVAGNIN MARGHERITA28 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'27"55RF

PICONE GIORGIA27 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'27"35RF

GIOMI LIVIA26 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'27"10EAF

PASSALI MARTINA25 2007 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'26"62AF

GILIOLI AURORA24 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'26"50AF

BERTOZZI CLARA23 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'26"27RF

NICOLINI ASIA22 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'26"20EAF

MANTOVAN ZOE21 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'26"16RF

TORCHIONI MATILDE20 2009 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'26"14RF

FALLAVENA FRANCESCA19 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'25"65RF

CASINI FLAVIA18 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 01'25"27AF

BIFFI ELENA17 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'24"54RF

MORABITO MICHELLE16 2006 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'24"14AF

MORABITO NICOLE15 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'23"35AF

DI GIUSTO SOFIA14 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'22"80RF

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA13 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'22"13RF

GUERZI VITTORIA12 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 01'20"73AF

CANTALUPI CHIARA11 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 01'20"53AF

IACCONI GIULIA10 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'19"79AF

SIMONETTI ANNA9 2007 TA.BU. SSD 01'19"39AF

VENTURELLI ASIA8 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'18"66AF

MAZIO OTTAVIA7 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'18"56RF

DASHTI LARA6 2004 KUWAIT AQUATICS 01'18"30AF

MELI VALENTINA5 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'17"35RF

PEZZOLI VALENTINA4 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'16"25RF

GURIERI VANESSA3 2009 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'15"50RF

MEDICI LAURA2 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'14"64AF

DJEBALI INES1 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'12"94AF

400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
FAIETTI CRISTIAN9 2009 COOPERNUOTO S.T.RM

ALTAVILLA LUCA8 2009 COOPERNUOTO 05'40"00RM

BADARAU MARIAN7 2009 COOPERNUOTO 05'27"53RM

REGGIANI TOMMASO6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 05'19"59RM

BATTISTIN FABIO5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 05'17"61RM

FERRONI MARCO4 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 05'04"57RM

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO'3 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'02"96RM

TOSI MATTIA2 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 04'55"59AM

TOSCANO DANIELE1 2004 COOPERNUOTO 04'42"59AM

200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
ZUCCHINI SARA78 2009 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.RF

MESCHINI CATERINA77 2002 FINP S S. LAZIO NUOTO 04'00"00AF

MINELLI FLAVIA MAEL76 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 03'38"30EAF

SPAGNOLI AMY75 2012 COOPERNUOTO 03'27"00EAF

NUMEROSO BIANCA74 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'14"10EAF

PANAITE SARA VICTORIA73 2009 COOPERNUOTO 03'03"30RF

CATELLANI STELLA72 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 03'03"20EAF

AURICCHIO CHIARA71 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'58"86EAF

BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA70 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'57"44EAF

FERRARI GRETA69 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'56"70EAF

FERRARI MIA68 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'55"40EAF

BAROZZI ARIANNA67 2012 COOPERNUOTO 02'55"00EAF

CINTI SARA66 2004 COOPERNUOTO 02'53"30AF

MARCHESANI ELENA65 2011 COOPERNUOTO 02'51"13EAF

Pagina 6  di 15www.goandswim.it

47° Meeting Nazionale Città di Modena

Modena, 16/06/2023, v. 50m

ELENCO ISCRITTI



VIRLAN VALERIA64 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'49"20EAF

RISARI CHIARA63 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'48"93RF

TUSO AURORA62 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'48"71EAF

BARANI GIORGIA61 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'48"71RF

AZZANI SOFIA60 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'48"66RF

ASCANI RACHELE59 2011 COOPERNUOTO 02'46"50EAF

CORAZZA GIULIA58 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02'43"16RF

LEROSE GLORIABENEDETTA57 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'41"06RF

BUSSOLINI RITA56 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'40"00EAF

PETTINELLA MARINA55 1995 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'39"05AF

ZANNI LINDA54 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'35"46RF

GAMBERINI SAMANTA53 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'35"27RF

FRIGNANI SARA52 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'33"12RF

RIZZATI MARGHERITA51 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'32"67RF

VIGNA ELEONORA50 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'32"35RF

SFONDRINI NICOLE49 2005 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'32"21AF

LAMBERTI SARA48 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'31"97RF

MONTANARI STELLA47 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'31"00AF

ROSSI ISABELLA46 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02'30"98RF

VISENTINI IRENE45 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 02'30"18AF

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA44 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'30"14EAF

POLETTI GIADA43 2007 CANOTTIERI MINCIO 02'29"79AF

NICOLINI ASIA42 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'28"70EAF

SALATI GRETA41 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'27"57RF

FIORENTINI FEDERICA40 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'27"51AF

POLI MARIA VIRGINIA39 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'26"54AF

MORINI ARIANNA38 2011 COOPERNUOTO 02'26"00EAF

POLI VIOLA37 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'25"20RF

PAGLIANI DEGUO IRENE36 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'25"02AF

CATTARINI GIADA35 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'24"10EAF

VALMORI GIULIA34 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'23"95RF

MORABITO MICHELLE33 2006 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'23"43AF

SARAIS VALENTINA32 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'23"34AF

MALMUSI ILARIA31 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'23"20RF

CONFORTI VALENTINA30 2009 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'22"66RF

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE29 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'22"56RF

MORABITO NICOLE28 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'22"11AF

LUSUARDI SOFIA27 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'22"07RF

DJEBALI INES26 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'21"90AF

GUERZI VITTORIA25 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 02'20"89AF

FALZONI LUCIA24 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'20"67AF

OLIVI MATILDE23 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'20"60AF

VANDINI VITTORIA22 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'20"39RF

SOLI AGATA21 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'19"84AF

GARALIN EMMA20 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 02'19"51AF

MENZIANI ELISA19 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'19"26AF

PIZZI FRANCESCA18 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'18"36RF

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN17 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'18"06RF

TAMBURINI ALESSIA16 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'17"91RF

RAGAZZI ELENA15 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'16"17RF

ROSSI SUSANNA14 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'16"01AF

MELI VALENTINA13 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'15"42RF

POLLINI GIULIA12 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 02'13"60AF

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA11 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 02'13"45AF

SALVATELLI VIOLA10 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'13"44AF

VERZELLONI EMMA9 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'12"08RF

KLEMENT KLARISSA8 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'12"06AF

MISTRI JODIE7 2005 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD 02'12"05AF

CARINI ELISA6 2001 VV.F. REGGIO E. M. MARCONI 02'11"76AF
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VALENTE GAIA5 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 02'07"96AF

CALANCA ELETTRA4 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'07"91AF

ALDROVANDI GRETA3 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'06"08AF

RIZZI MAYA2 2008 TA.BU. SSD 02'06"06AF

MECUGNI MARTINA1 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'04"76AF

200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
FUMAI FRANCESCO SAVERIO20 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'11"75EAM

PERSI LORENZO19 2004 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 03'10"32AM

PERRI ALESSANDRO18 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 03'08"55EAM

VOCINO DANIELE17 1996 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 03'00"00AM

MALAVASI ALESSANDRO16 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'50"65EAM

GIBERTONI FILIPPO15 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'48"97RM

BERGONZINI CRISTIAN VITTORIO14 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'48"55EAM

PASE NICOLO'13 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'45"16EAM

SPEZIA LORENZO12 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'38"75EAM

PELOSI CRISTIAN11 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'37"98RM

CASALI KEVIN10 1993 FINP ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI
FINANZA

02'32"57AM

FERRI MATTEO9 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'24"52AM

GRASSILLI FRANCESCO8 2007 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'23"81RM

VIGANO' LEONARDO7 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 02'19"70RM

GAZZINI ANDREA6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'18"61RM

HAIDAR ALI5 2008 KUWAIT AQUATICS 02'18"00RM

GIACOMINI LARBI4 2006 TA.BU. SSD 02'15"87AM

GOLTI MATTIA3 2006 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 02'15"25AM

BELLEI ALESSANDRO2 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 02'12"25AM

TORMENA FEDERICO1 2007 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02'09"00RM

200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
MESINI EMMA34 2006 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.AF

CORDINI GIADA33 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO S.T.EAF

MARCHESANI ELENA32 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'29"20EAF

BELTRAMI CECILIA31 2012 COOPERNUOTO 03'19"70EAF

GOLBAN MATILDE30 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 03'15"09EAF

ASCANI RACHELE29 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'00"60EAF

GALAFASSI EMMA28 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'00"20EAF

BALANI NOEMI27 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'59"60EAF

CECORA REBECCA26 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'57"10EAF

BERTELLI MIRIAM25 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'53"11AF

ZAINTL ALICE24 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'50"70EAF

BONFANTI NOEMI23 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'50"07RF

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA22 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'47"90EAF

BELLOCCHI INGRID21 2010 TA.BU. SSD 02'45"65RF

BOTTAN CARLOTTA20 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'44"49RF

TANNOIA ASIA19 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'43"70AF

FALLAVENA FRANCESCA18 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'42"34RF

PRANDI CLARISSA17 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'39"92RF

SANDONI ALICE16 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'39"20RF

RIZZI VALENTINA15 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'38"68RF

RUGGIERO GIULIA14 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'38"58RF

MINOZZI LUCIA13 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'36"86AF

MERLI ARIANNA12 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'36"22AF

BORTOLINI GRETA11 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'34"63AF

MANETTI MARTINA10 2004 NS EMILIA SSD 02'34"52AF

BELLAROSA MARTINA9 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'34"32RF

ROSSI ALICE8 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'33"55RF

CALANCA ELETTRA7 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'28"85AF

GUECCIA LINDA6 2009 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'28"82RF
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DESIDERIO MATILDE5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'27"96RF

NIGGI VITTORIA4 2008 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 02'26"16AF

TAUCER CATERINA3 2008 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02'25"28AF

PERES MARTA2 2008 TA.BU. SSD 02'25"23AF

SENATORE GIADA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'17"73AF

200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
REGGIANI TOMMASO26 2009 COOPERNUOTO S.T.RM

SUBAZZOLI NICOLO'25 2011 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAM

RODELLA THOMAS24 2006 FINP ASD A.S.P.E.A. PADOVA ONLUS 04'00"00AM

MORELLI EFREM23 1979 FINP GS FIAMME ORO/CANOTTIERI BALDESIO ASD 03'55"00AM

BONFIGLIOLI LEONARDO22 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'43"00EAM

ALDRIGHI GIORGIO21 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'37"20EAM

SIGNORINI TOMMASO20 2010 NUOTO PIOMBINO 03'24"40EAM

TOTO NICOLO'19 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'12"10EAM

BADARAU SILVIANO18 2007 COOPERNUOTO 03'11"95RM

BERTOLETTI LUCA17 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'10"90EAM

MALAVASI ALESSANDRO16 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'05"30EAM

BERRETTONI FEDERICO15 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'58"15EAM

KONGJONAJ DANIEL14 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'54"46RM

BATTISTIN FABIO13 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'54"27RM

ZAVAGNIN ETTORE12 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 02'54"25RM

SURANITI FRANCESCO11 2003 ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE ASD 02'46"05AM

LANDOLFI RICCARDO10 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 02'40"13AM

FRACCON THOMAS9 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'39"69RM

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO8 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'35"40RM

COSTANTINI ENRICO7 2006 TA.BU. SSD 02'35"21AM

BALESTRI IACOPO6 2005 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 02'33"91AM

TRANI MARCO5 2006 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'31"90AM

TESSER LORENZO4 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 02'31"90RM

FERRONI MARCO3 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 02'31"11RM

FAGNINI DENIS2 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 02'27"30RM

BERTOLDI MATTEO1 1997 COOPERNUOTO 02'22"67AM

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
KHELIFI SOFIA129 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.EAF

PONTEVOLPE VIOLA128 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.RF

GRANA ARIANNA127 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.AF

SCHIAVI MATILDE126 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.AF

FARELLA LISA125 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.EAF

PACCHIONI MATILDA124 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.RF

MURANO NOEMI123 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.EAF

STANCATO GIULIA122 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.AF

CASCELLI MARTINA121 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.EAF

PAPPALARDO VALERIA120 1967 FINP ASD CRAZY WAVES 01'37"69AF

PINOTTI ERIN119 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'53"20EAF

ESPOSITO GAIA118 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'47"40EAF

ZANCONATO SOFIA LUANA117 2012 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'46"20EAF

SCALISI VIOLA116 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'45"90EAF

GENERALI EMMA115 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'44"30EAF

MINELLI FLAVIA MAEL114 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'44"10EAF

D'ANDREA FRANCESCA113 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'42"20EAF

FUMAI EMILY112 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'41"83EAF

MELONI VIOLA111 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'41"80RF

CORDINI GIADA110 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'41"50EAF

ROSSI CORINNA109 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'41"30EAF

MELONI LAURA108 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'40"55RF

MISTREANU VICTORIA107 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'40"18EAF

BACCARANI LARA106 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'40"15RF
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SPAGNOLI AMY105 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"90EAF

MANTOAN LARA104 1999 FINP ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI
FINANZA

00'39"17AF

VENIERO RACHELE103 2010 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'38"89RF

MONTANARI MARTA102 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'38"79EAF

AURICCHIO CHIARA101 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'38"49EAF

CORUZZI GIORGIA100 2006 FINP EGO NUOTO A.S.D. 00'37"83AF

MORSELLI ANNA99 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'37"74RF

ELEZI BIANKA98 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'37"33RF

BAROZZI ARIANNA97 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"00EAF

ZAVAGNIN MARGHERITA96 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'36"80RF

FERRARI GRETA95 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'36"70EAF

VITUSHYNSKYY ANNA MARIA94 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"18EAF

GOLBAN MATILDE93 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'36"10EAF

PANAITE SARA VICTORIA92 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"55RF

BUSSOLINI RITA91 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'35"50EAF

BARANI GIORGIA90 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'35"45RF

BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA89 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"23EAF

BORGHI VITTORIA88 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"20RF

FALCONE NOEMI87 2003 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"05AF

MARCHESANI ELENA86 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"03EAF

CINTI SARA85 2004 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"91AF

RODRIGO MISHEL SEMINDI84 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'34"70RF

IORI MARGOT83 2006 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'34"47AF

ESPOSITO FEDERICA82 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'34"18RF

BARTOLINI ALESSIA81 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'34"12RF

TUSO AURORA80 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'34"10EAF

MARANI SOFIA79 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'34"10AF

ROSSI ISABELLA78 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00'34"03RF

NOLE' VITTORIA77 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'33"87RF

AZZANI SOFIA76 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'33"86RF

PASTORE IRENE75 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"61RF

LEROSE GLORIABENEDETTA74 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'33"56RF

PAPANI ANNA73 2007 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'33"53AF

TOFFANELLO ZAGATTI EMMA72 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"45RF

FURINI CLARA71 2008 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'33"41AF

VIRLAN VALERIA70 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'33"40EAF

MENOZZI GIULIA69 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'33"37AF

BOTTAN CARLOTTA68 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"26RF

LOMBARDI EMMA67 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'33"17RF

FRIGNANI SARA66 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"04RF

ZONELLINI VITTORIA65 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"03RF

GREGGIO ALICE64 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"86AF

GAMBERINI SAMANTA63 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"83RF

SFONDRINI NICOLE62 2005 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"63AF

MINNELLA REBECCA61 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'32"60EAF

PALLADINO SERENA60 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"44RF

MARINI BEATRICE59 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"38AF

NICOLINI ASIA58 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'32"15EAF

ALBERGHINI GRETA57 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"96RF

SORINI MARGHERITA56 2004 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'31"90AF

SCANDURRA FRANCESCA LJUBICA55 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'31"64AF

RIZZOLI SERENA54 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"57RF

RAGAZZI GIUDITTA53 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'31"52AF

MEZZADRI ILARIA52 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"49AF

CECORA REBECCA51 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'31"40EAF

MARIN INGRID50 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"32AF

MONTALDI GIORGIA49 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'31"24AF

VISENTINI IRENE48 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"19AF
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PASSALI MARTINA47 2007 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'31"18AF

BIFFI ELENA46 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"13RF

SARTORI EMMA45 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'31"11RF

MAGGI ENRICA44 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'31"08AF

CORNIA SARA43 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'30"99AF

BARCHETTI LAURA42 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"97RF

RIZZI VALENTINA41 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"88RF

PICONE GIORGIA40 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"83RF

SFONDRINI ANDREA39 2003 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"69AF

MAZIO OTTAVIA38 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"57RF

MALMUSI ILARIA37 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'30"53RF

MASINI CECILIA36 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"52RF

BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA35 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"43RF

MAROTTA LUDOVICA34 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'30"36AF

ODORICI ELISA33 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"22AF

BERTOZZI CLARA32 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'30"10RF

SCHNEIDER MARGHERITA31 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"04RF

CORNINI SERENA30 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"02AF

ZIRONI GIULIA29 2002 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'29"94AF

POLI MARIA VIRGINIA28 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'29"89AF

CONFORTI VALENTINA27 2009 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'29"88RF

ISEPPI ALICE26 2003 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'29"85AF

CODELUPPI ILARIA25 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"61AF

CRISTOFORI SOFIA24 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"44RF

BORTOLINI GRETA23 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'29"42AF

DI GIUSTO SOFIA22 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"34RF

TURRINI MARTINA21 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"29AF

VALMORI GIULIA20 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"19RF

ZUCCHINI SARA19 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"03RF

CASTELLI MARTINA18 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'29"00AF

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA17 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"84RF

RAGAZZI ELENA16 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"74RF

KLEMENT KLARISSA15 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'28"67AF

CARINI ELISA14 2001 VV.F. REGGIO E. M. MARCONI 00'28"53AF

SOLI VERONICA13 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'28"52AF

GARALIN EMMA12 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"48AF

MEDICI LAURA11 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'28"45AF

BUCCI SARA10 2008 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'28"42AF

MINGHELLI GAIA9 2005 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'28"26AF

DALLAGLIO CHIARA8 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"16RF

BOZZALI CHIARA7 2003 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'27"96AF

LONGAGNANI ILARIA6 2002 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'27"90AF

FABBRI CAMILLA5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'27"88AF

BAROZZI GIORGIA4 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'27"42RF

FERRAZZO GRETA3 2006 TA.BU. SSD 00'27"31AF

CURTI ELENA2 2005 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 00'26"91AF

MECUGNI MARTINA1 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"23AF

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
LEPRAI MICHELE44 2006 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.AM

GIURBINO ROMEO43 2009 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'30"00RM

GOLINELLI GIONA42 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'41"00EAM

TUTTIFRUTTI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO41 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'38"73RM

BELTRAMI SAMUELE40 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'35"00EAM

VENTURINI FLAVIO39 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'34"30EAM

MASSARENTI LUCA38 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'32"50EAM

MASCHIO MIRCO37 2005 FINP ASD A.S.P.E.A. PADOVA ONLUS 01'32"10AM

MARCHIORI FILIPPO36 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'31"93EAM

ROMANO SAMUELE35 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'31"89EAM

Pagina 11  di 15www.goandswim.it

47° Meeting Nazionale Città di Modena

Modena, 16/06/2023, v. 50m

ELENCO ISCRITTI



BERGONZINI CRISTIAN VITTORIO34 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'23"40EAM

FIANDRI TOMMASO33 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'22"49RM

BOLOGNINO LUCA32 1999 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'22"40AM

TIRABASSI EDDIE31 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"40EAM

PILUTTI SEBASTIAN30 2005 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'21"38AM

PREVIATO CHRISTIAN29 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"00EAM

ZANIN ANDREA28 2008 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01'18"08RM

BERTOLETTI LUCA27 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'16"70EAM

RONDINA FEDERICO26 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'15"03RM

GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM25 2004 FINP ASD CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 01'14"98AM

PASOTTI THOMAS24 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'14"70EAM

TVARDOVSKYY ARTURO23 2010 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'13"50EAM

CAVAZZA KONSTANTIN22 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'11"46RM

FRATTA MARCO21 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'11"44RM

BORINI TOMMASO20 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'10"07EAM

PERSI LORENZO19 2004 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 01'08"99AM

AGOSTO ALESSANDRO18 2003 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'08"17AM

ZULIANI DENNIS17 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 01'07"99RM

CHICCOLI EDOARDO16 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 01'07"61AM

PANTANELLI MARCO15 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'07"40AM

BERTONI SAMUELE14 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 01'07"04RM

CANTONI ALESSANDRO13 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'06"84RM

MONTAGNANI TOMMASO12 2005 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'06"76AM

BARANI LORENZO11 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'06"15AM

SHELYAKIN ANDREA10 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 01'05"01AM

PANINI LEONARDO9 1999 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'04"51AM

FANCINELLI ALEX8 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'02"37RM

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO7 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'01"94RM

CURTI RICCARDO6 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'01"63AM

PRAMPOLINI VALTER5 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 01'01"39AM

TORMENA FEDERICO4 2007 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01'01"30RM

DESIDERIO LUCA3 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 01'00"12RM

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO2 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'59"34AM

ZUBAID MOHAMAD1 2008 KUWAIT AQUATICS 00'59"00RM

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
LOMBARDI EMMA49 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO S.T.RF

SALATI GRETA48 2010 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO S.T.RF

PINOTTI ERIN47 2012 COOPERNUOTO S.T.EAF

GHIRETTI GIULIA46 1994 FINP GS FIAMME ORO/EGO NUOTO A.S.D. 03'45"98AF

BERTELLI MIRIAM45 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 03'38"80AF

PESARE NICOLE44 2012 NUOTO PIOMBINO 03'32"60EAF

DESTRADI ALESSIA43 1999 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 03'20"00AF

IACCHERI MIA42 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 03'17"87EAF

CORAZZA GIULIA41 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 03'16"20RF

YOSHIYAMA BICE SATSUKI40 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 03'01"90EAF

MUCCI MARTINA39 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'01"31EAF

MINNELLA REBECCA38 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'58"50EAF

GIOMI LIVIA37 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'57"88EAF

MAGGI ENRICA36 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'53"91AF

BERNI ROMINA35 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'53"11RF

ALGERI ISABELLA34 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'52"10EAF

LUSUARDI SOFIA33 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'49"38RF

VALMORI GIULIA32 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'48"24RF

NICOLINI ELENA31 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'46"29RF

CASINI FLAVIA30 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 02'46"29AF

SOLI AGATA29 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'46"04AF

SACCHI ALIDA28 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'45"56RF

CATTARINI GIADA27 2011 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'45"10EAF
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PRANDI CLARISSA26 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'44"50RF

SARTORI EMMA25 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 02'44"50RF

BORTOLINI GRETA24 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'44"07AF

SOMMAVILLA SIRIA23 2010 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02'43"52RF

RUGGIERO GIULIA22 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'43"52RF

MENZIANI ELISA21 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'41"88AF

KLEMENT KLARISSA20 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'41"27AF

VENTURELLI ASIA19 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'40"92AF

FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA18 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'40"45RF

MESINI EMMA17 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 02'40"27AF

VERZELLONI EMMA16 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'39"29RF

CANTALUPI CHIARA15 2008 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'37"74AF

BELLOCCHI INGRID14 2010 TA.BU. SSD 02'37"49RF

MANETTI MARTINA13 2004 NS EMILIA SSD 02'36"58AF

PEZZOLI VALENTINA12 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'35"59RF

ROSSI SUSANNA11 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'35"26AF

DASHTI LARA10 2004 KUWAIT AQUATICS 02'33"80AF

BASSI GIORGIA9 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'32"99RF

GIULIANI LINDA8 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'32"52AF

FONTANA VALERIA7 2008 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 02'32"01AF

GRASSILLI SOFIA6 2007 NUOTO PIOMBINO 02'31"58AF

VANDINI VITTORIA5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'30"73RF

PERES MARTA4 2008 TA.BU. SSD 02'30"00AF

SIMONETTI ANNA3 2007 TA.BU. SSD 02'28"37AF

RIZZI MAYA2 2008 TA.BU. SSD 02'25"36AF

MISTRI JODIE1 2005 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI SSD 02'22"94AF

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
MIGLIORI GIACOMO97 2010 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.EAM

PACCHIONI GABRIEL96 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA S.T.EAM

PARRELLA DANIELE95 1965 FINP IMOLANUOTO A.S.D. 03'20"00AM

NARDELLI ALESSANDRO94 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'40"98EAM

ROSSI LORENZO93 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'29"39EAM

ROMANO SAMUELE92 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'27"75EAM

LETE ALESSANDRO91 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'27"16EAM

COPPOLA MICHELE90 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'25"85EAM

PIERACCI JACOPO89 2011 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'24"85EAM

VLAHOS STEFANO88 2001 FINP ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GUARDIA DI
FINANZA

01'24"48AM

BEGGIATO LUIGI87 1998 FINP GS FIAMME GIALLE/ASD CIRCOLO SPORTIVO
GUARDIA DI FINANZA

01'24"26AM

ALDRIGHI GIORGIO86 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"15EAM

VENTURINI FLAVIO85 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'20"05EAM

MASSARENTI LUCA84 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'19"92EAM

MANCO MARCO83 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'19"07RM

PERRI ALESSANDRO82 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'17"38EAM

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO81 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'17"00EAM

VIDALI CRISTIANO80 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'16"54EAM

SARNELLI GIOVANNI79 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'16"45EAM

FERRARI TOMMASO78 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'16"01EAM

MAROTTA EMANUELE77 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'14"75EAM

RAVALICO GIOELE76 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'14"47EAM

PILUTTI SEBASTIAN75 2005 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'14"37AM

SCHIAVO RICCARDO74 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'14"23EAM

DI DOMENICO MARC-ANDRE'73 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'12"96EAM

BOLOGNINO LUCA72 1999 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'12"46AM

PREVIATO CHRISTIAN71 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"00EAM

AMBRUOSI RAFFAELE70 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'11"04RM

BATTIATO CHRISTIAN69 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'09"90RM
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IANNOTTA IVAN68 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'09"76RM

CANTAGALLI EDOARDO67 2008 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'08"94RM

FORNI LUCA66 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'08"87RM

RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO65 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'08"75RM

ANNOVI MATTIA64 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'08"65RM

TUTTIFRUTTI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO63 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'08"44RM

BERRETTONI FEDERICO62 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'08"08EAM

TOTARO THOMAS61 2009 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'07"80RM

CENERINI FILIPPO60 2010 NUOTO PIOMBINO 01'07"65EAM

GNUDI FRANCESCO59 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'07"65RM

LEPORE LORENZO58 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'07"36RM

FERRARI NICOLO'57 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'06"65EAM

AMATI FAUSTO56 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 01'06"17RM

GUERRI IACOPO55 2007 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'05"89RM

BADARAU SILVIANO54 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"11RM

BONETTI CRISTIAN53 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'04"76RM

BERTELLI ANDREA52 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'04"10AM

CAVAZZA KONSTANTIN51 2008 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'04"00RM

SPEZIA LORENZO50 2010 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 01'04"00EAM

GALLENTI MICHELE49 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'03"96RM

PASQUINUCCI RICCARDO48 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 01'03"61AM

BORINI TOMMASO47 2010 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01'03"38EAM

FRATTA MARCO46 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'03"37RM

PELOSI CRISTIAN45 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'03"32RM

LAROCCA EDOARDO44 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'03"01RM

ALESSANDRINO DAVIDE43 2005 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'02"45AM

SERRI LUCA42 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'02"40AM

ALTAVILLA LUCA41 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'01"98RM

FIANDRI ALESSANDRO40 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'01"85RM

BADARAU MARIAN39 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'01"83RM

ZANCONATO MATTEO38 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 01'01"44RM

AGRESTI EMANUELE37 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'01"27AM

ALESSANDRO GIANLUCA36 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'00"76RM

RAISA EMANUELE35 1996 NS EMILIA SSD 01'00"63AM

BEDIN FADIGATI ANDREA34 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 01'00"29RM

DOMINICI MARCO33 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'00"09RM

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA32 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'59"90RM

ZULIANI DENNIS31 2007 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'59"88RM

BOTNARU CRISTIAN30 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'59"81RM

GIBERTONI FILIPPO29 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'59"68RM

NEGRINI LUCA28 2005 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00'59"64AM

PIRONDI FEDERICO27 2004 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'59"60AM

FERRAZZI RICCARDO26 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 00'59"55AM

AGOSTO ALESSANDRO25 2003 FINP ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'58"88AM

D'ELIA GIUSEPPE24 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'58"55RM

SANTO DARIO23 2006 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'58"03AM

MONTORSI FEDERICO22 2001 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'58"02AM

VIVI FEDERICO21 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'57"97RM

VERDIGI TOMMASO20 2007 NUOTO PIOMBINO 00'57"75RM

FERRI MATTEO19 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'57"64AM

VALENTINI TOMMASO18 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'57"37AM

PSENEAC GABRIELE17 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 00'57"35AM

BOFFILO ALESSIO16 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'57"16AM

FRACCON THOMAS15 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'56"75RM

CADALORA SIMONE14 2005 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'55"88AM

GIACOMINI LARBI13 2006 TA.BU. SSD 00'55"60AM

MACCAFERRI JACOPO12 1998 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'55"54AM

GUERZONI LORENZO11 2000 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'55"53AM

ZUBAID MOHAMAD10 2008 KUWAIT AQUATICS 00'55"35RM
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ZANIN ANDREA9 2008 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00'55"28RM

FAGNINI DENIS8 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'55"20RM

BERTONI SAMUELE7 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'55"06RM

ZIRONI LUCA6 1998 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'54"58AM

LEPRAI MICHELE5 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'54"51AM

PRAMPOLINI VALTER4 2004 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'54"43AM

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO3 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 00'54"21AM

MANNI FILIPPO2 1998 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'50"96AM

DOSE EDGAR1 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'50"89AM

800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
ROSSI GAIA20 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD S.T.RF

ZANNI LINDA19 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD S.T.RF

LAMBERTI SARA18 2010 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD S.T.RF

MONTANARI STELLA17 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD S.T.AF

PIERACCINI FRANCESCA16 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 10'45"10RF

TOFFANELLO ZAGATTI EMMA15 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 10'41"76RF

MESINI EMMA14 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 10'18"97AF

ROSSI MADDALENA13 2004 TEAM VERONA ASD 10'13"26AF

FALZONI LUCIA12 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 10'06"09AF

LUSUARDI SOFIA11 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 09'56"52RF

FERRARI ALESSIA10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 09'56"29RF

PINI VALENTINA9 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 09'56"15AF

PIZZI FRANCESCA8 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 09'51"87RF

ROSSI LUCREZIA7 2000 TEAM VERONA ASD 09'47"72AF

TAMBURINI ALESSIA6 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 09'44"50RF

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE5 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 09'43"46AF

BONATTI VALENTINA4 2003 COOPERNUOTO 09'34"82AF

SALVATELLI VIOLA3 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 09'34"48AF

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA2 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 09'17"28AF

VALENTE GAIA1 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 09'15"56AF

1500 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
FAIETTI CRISTIAN21 2009 COOPERNUOTO S.T.RM

DESIDERIO LUCA20 2007 NS EMILIA SSD S.T.RM

GOZZI MATTIA19 2009 COOPERNUOTO S.T.RM

GAZZINI ANDREA18 2009 COOPERNUOTO S.T.RM

MONTAGNANI MATTIA17 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 20'07"00RM

LEPORE LORENZO16 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 19'46"88RM

GNUDI FRANCESCO15 2009 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 19'46"06RM

GUERRI IACOPO14 2007 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 19'16"29RM

PEDRIALI LUCA13 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 18'59"16RM

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO'12 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 18'57"52RM

STAGNI SIMONE11 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 18'08"90RM

QUILETTI RICCARDO10 2007 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 18'00"39RM

CASALI KEVIN9 1993 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 17'22"56AM

BELLEI ALESSANDRO8 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 17'19"36AM

MACCAFERRI JACOPO7 1998 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 17'08"28AM

BORDUGO MICHELE6 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 17'06"03AM

VIGANO' LEONARDO5 2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 17'03"83RM

GOLTI MATTIA4 2006 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPORT 17'01"06AM

SIGNINI THOMAS3 2005 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO 16'51"56AM

BRIONI CRISTIANO2 2002 COOPERNUOTO 16'49"93AM

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO1 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 16'33"12RM
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